
WEEK 5 Pics 4 Tix
2021

Thursday, Oct 7

Sunday, Oct. 10
Rams at Seahawks

Jets at Falcons
Patriots at Texans
Lions at Vikings
Eagles at Panthers
Saints at Washington
Titans at Jaguars
Dolphins at Buccaneers
Packers at Bengals
Broncos at Steelers
Bears at Raiders
Browns at Chargers
Giants at Cowboys
49ers at Cardinals
Bills at Chiefs

Colts at Ravens

7:30 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

2:05 pm

2:05 pm

2:25 pm

2:25 pm

6:20 pm

6:15 pm

6:20 pm

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored for Monday Night Football Game

Name Total Correct

TIME (MT)

Capital Country - KWRK / KCAZ

Monday, Oct. 11


