## WEEK 5 Pics 4 Tix 2021

Thursday, Oct 7				TIME (MT)	
Rams	at	Seahawks		6:20 pm	
Sunday, Oc	<b>t. 10</b>				
Jets	at	Falcons		7:30 am	
Patriots	at	Texans		11:00 am	
Lions	at	Vikings		11:00 am	
Eagles	at	<b>Panthers</b>		11:00 am	
Saints	at	Washington		11:00 am	
Titans	at	Jaguars		11:00 am	
Dolphins	at	Buccaneers		11:00 am	
Packers	at	Bengals		11:00 am	
Broncos	at	Steelers		11:00 am	
Bears	at	Raiders		2:05 pm	
Browns	at	Chargers		2:05 pm	
Giants	at	Cowboys		2:25 pm	
49ers	at	Cardinals		2:25 pm	
Bills	at	Chiefs		6:20 pm	
Monday, Oc	t. 11				
Colts	at	Ravens		6:15 pm	

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored for Monday Night Football Game

Name \_\_\_\_\_

Total Correct \_\_\_\_\_

## **Capital Country - KWRK / KCAZ**